
Bastardi Senza Gloria

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Magagna Attanasio (01/384) 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 7 2 4 4 6 4 12 4 10

Iovine Andrea (01/062) 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 4 2 0 4 11 4 7 2 5 4 6

Bononi Denis (01/094) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 7 3 8 4 9

Bolzonaro Federico (01/1358) 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 4 4 10 4 5 2 2 3 6

Capuzzo Paolo (01/1306) 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 8 1 2

Zecchin Mattia (01/696) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Magagna Attanasio 01/384 54 111 2,06

Iovine Andrea 01/062 52 90 1,73

Bononi Denis 01/094 35 82 2,34

Bolzonaro Federico 01/1358 47 79 1,68

Capuzzo Paolo 01/1306 35 57 1,63

Zecchin Mattia 01/696 1 2 2,00

Black Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecconello Silvano (01/932) 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 8 2 12 4 4 2 2 4 8 4 4 4 6 3 3 0 0 4 5 4 9

Morbiato Massimo (01/860) 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 0 1 4 4 4 2 3 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 9

Marzari Giulio (01/1082) 4 7 4 2 4 7 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 4 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 4 3 1

Tomain Alberto (01/1081) 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 7 3 1 4 7 2 0 1 2

Gibin Giovanni (01/245) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7

Serafin Christian (01/337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zambolin Nicolo' (01/729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 4 10 0 0 0 0

Caporello Matteo (01/1503) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecconello Silvano 01/932 47 84 1,79

Morbiato Massimo 01/860 51 76 1,49

Marzari Giulio 01/1082 45 57 1,27

Tomain Alberto 01/1081 29 34 1,17

Gibin Giovanni 01/245 18 30 1,67

Serafin Christian 01/337 8 19 2,38

Zambolin Nicolo' 01/729 11 16 1,45

Caporello Matteo 01/1503 12 11 0,92

Black Flag

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Temporin Antonio (01/288) 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 12 4 11 4 6

Agostini Simone (01/163) 4 9 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 4

Rango Daniel (01/1314) 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 2 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 7 3 6 4 7 4 7

Zerbetto Francesco (01/1034) 2 1 2 5 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 10 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 0 4 1 1 1 4 8 4 0

Bianco Nicola (01/741) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Beggio Roberto (01/952) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agostini Simone (01/1228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pensa Claudio (01/133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Temporin Antonio 01/288 56 134 2,39

Agostini Simone 01/163 56 102 1,82

Rango Daniel 01/1314 55 92 1,67

Zerbetto Francesco 01/1034 45 39 0,87

Bianco Nicola 01/741 4 7 1,75

Beggio Roberto 01/952 8 3 0,38

Agostini Simone 01/1228 0 0 0,00

Pensa Claudio 01/133 0 0 0,00

Blu Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Trevisan  Filippo (01/1036) 4 3 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 4 1 3 4 3 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 12

Bottaro Stefano (01/808) 4 8 4 6 2 1 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 8 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 12

Balbo Matteo (01/773) 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 2 2 4 7 4 6 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 3 8

Cabrele Eros (01/043) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 2 0 4 4 1 0

Bastianello Diano (01/718) 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 0 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 2 3

Prendin Maurizio (01/948) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0

Gibin Michele (01/1579) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Lorenzo (01/838) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trevisan  Filippo 01/1036 49 90 1,84

Bottaro Stefano 01/808 43 69 1,60

Balbo Matteo 01/773 47 63 1,34

Cabrele Eros 01/043 22 51 2,32

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 21 19 0,90

Bastianello Diano 01/718 23 14 0,61

Prendin Maurizio 01/948 11 9 0,82

Gibin Michele 01/1579 6 4 0,67

Piccolo Lorenzo 01/838 2 0 0,00



Corazzata Potionkin

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Babolin Filippo (01/728) 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 12 4 11 4 7 4 5 4 7

Zangoni Gianmarco (01/474) 4 7 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 0 2 1 4 6 4 3 3 4 2 6 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0

Sacconi Devis (01/1240) 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 12 0 0 3 5

Scalabrin Marco (01/318) 2 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 3 2 6 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2

Rizzato Eddy (01/139) 2 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 3 2 1 4 8 4 3 4 5 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3

Zoccarato Giorgio (01/236) 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 4 2 1 3

Pravato Debora (01/1295) 0 0 4 5 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Zampieri Adriano (01/143) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0

Brasioli Massimiliano (01/1508) 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Babolin Filippo 01/728 56 115 2,05

Zangoni Gianmarco 01/474 39 45 1,15

Sacconi Devis 01/1240 18 35 1,94

Scalabrin Marco 01/318 24 35 1,46

Rizzato Eddy 01/139 29 29 1,00

Zoccarato Giorgio 01/236 20 18 0,90

Pravato Debora 01/1295 14 13 0,93

Zampieri Adriano 01/143 15 11 0,73

Brasioli Massimiliano 01/1508 9 2 0,22

Dart Team Riviera

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bianco Massimiliano (01/500) 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 10 4 9

Rosa Gianni (01/030) 4 5 2 4 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 1 3 7 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 11 4 3

Niero Luca (01/136) 4 8 2 4 4 5 4 6 0 0 3 6 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 3 4 8 2 1

Favaro Arturo (01/032) 2 2 2 5 2 3 3 1 4 4 3 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sparano Enrico (01/1058) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4 2 1

Zagolin Moreno (01/1059) 2 2 2 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

Corrò Roberto (01/1491) 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bianco Massimiliano 01/500 56 111 1,98

Rosa Gianni 01/030 53 79 1,49

Niero Luca 01/136 43 67 1,56

Favaro Arturo 01/032 21 23 1,10

Sparano Enrico 01/1058 20 22 1,10

Zagolin Moreno 01/1059 15 17 1,13

Corrò Roberto 01/1491 16 12 0,75

I Copaoche

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Nicoletto Massimiliano (01/928) 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 9

Rizzo Claudio (01/057) 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 8

Fontolan Tonino (01/204) 4 5 4 6 2 3 3 7 2 5 2 4 4 6 4 6 4 8 3 0 4 11 2 6 4 10 4 8

Ji Xiao Wei (01/1182) 2 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 3 4 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 6

Cecchinato Lauro (01/533) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Trovò Stefano (01/1160) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 2 5 4 4 0 0 0 0

Cavalletto Federico (01/131) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertazzo Rossano (01/536) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nicoletto Massimiliano 01/928 56 120 2,14

Rizzo Claudio 01/057 56 107 1,91

Fontolan Tonino 01/204 46 85 1,85

Ji Xiao Wei 01/1182 33 70 2,12

Cecchinato Lauro 01/533 13 15 1,15

Trovò Stefano 01/1160 13 13 1,00

Cavalletto Federico 01/131 5 2 0,40

Bertazzo Rossano 01/536 2 1 0,50

Le Sprizzose

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pace Susanna (01/830) 4 11 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 5 4 9 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5

Boscolo Giada (01/1167) 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 1 4 1

Mazzucato Marisa (01/1204) 2 1 4 2 0 0 4 0 2 1 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 1

D'Aniello Giulia (01/896) 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 1 2 0 2 0 4 1 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 0 4 3 4 4 4 1

Rami Michela (01/950) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Besutti Silvia (01/1203) 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pace Susanna 01/830 50 82 1,64

Boscolo Giada 01/1167 56 54 0,96

Mazzucato Marisa 01/1204 48 28 0,58

D'Aniello Giulia 01/896 48 16 0,33

Rami Michela 01/950 14 12 0,86

Besutti Silvia 01/1203 8 5 0,62


